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TARTU
TN 60m tõkkejooks eeljooks finaal

I Ulla Tari 3.08.2000 Kivilinna Gümnasium 10,48 10,32
II Laura-Laureia Põlgast 26.06.2000 Kivilinna Gümnasium 10,81 10,62
III Iris Tamsalu 15.01.2001 Tartu Kalev 11,79 11,41
4 Kirke Külvik 21.04.2000 MHG 11,73 11,76
5 Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnasium 11,57 11,83
6 Caroline Lehes 28.08.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 11,86 11,89
7 Marilin Riives 26.04.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 12,18
8 Kristina Kardo 5.08.2000 Kivilinna Gümnasium 12,31
9 Hanna Greta Kuus 17.09.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool 12,77

10 Karoliine Paap 22.02.2000 Raatuse Gümnaasium 12,87
11 Mia Paulus 17.01.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool 13,04
12 Sandra Roos 03.03.2003 Tartu Kalev 13,18
13 Merily Keskküla 08.12.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 13,47
14 Jaanika Piibar 26.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 13,54
15 Leelo-Stina Jürgenstein 12.02.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 13,73
16 Victoria Kolde 08.09.2000 Raatuse Gümnaasium 14,15
17 Liis Jürgenson 15.06.2000 Raatuse Gümnaasium 15,37
18 Laure Kiivit 26.01.2004 Mart Reiniku Kool 15,63
19 Hele-Mai Viltrop 02.05.2003 Karlova Gümnaasium 15,81

TN kõrgushüpe
I Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnasium 1.30
II Anete Treier 16.10.2000 Kivilinna Gümnasium 1.30
III Kirke Külvik 21.04.2000 MHG 1.20
4 Iris Tamsalu 15.01.2001 Tartu Kalev 1.20
5 Liia-Maria Truupõld 2001 Kivilinna Gümnasium 1.20
6 Merily Keskküla 08.12.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 1.15
7 Eva-Lotta Meinart 07.02.2001 Tartu Keskklinna Kool 1.05
8 Jaanika Piibar 26.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 1.05
9 Ketrin Koort 18.03.2001 Kivilinna Gümnasium 1.00

10 Mia Paulus 17.01.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool 0.95
11 Hele-Mai Viltrop 02.05.2003 Karlova Gümnaasium 0.95
12 Sandra Roos 03.03.2003 Tartu Kalev 0.90

TV 60m tõkkejooks
I Laura Kaur 19.10.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 10,64
II Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 10,85
III Veronika Taraskina 06.10.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 11,23
4 Gerli Kangur 01.12.1998 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 11,26
5 Gasandra Põldoja 22.08.1999 Karlova Gümnaasium 13,17
6 Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Tartu Veeriku Kool 13,36

TV kaugushüpe
I Laura Kaur 19.10.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 4.35
II Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 4.30
III Saimi Ester Kortelainen 20.01.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 4.13
4 Silvia Veermäe 12.07.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 4.08
5 Gerli Kangur 01.12.1998 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 4.07
6 Gasandra Põldoja 22.08.1999 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.83
7 Veronika Taraskina 06.10.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 3.68
8 Katrin Riso 11.08.1998 Descartes´i Lütseum 3.63
9 Svetlana Smirnova 13.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 3.39

10 Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Tartu Veeriku Kool 3.39
11 Liisi Subbotšev 22.09.1998 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.13

TV 10 Olümpiastarti Tartu ja Tartumaa II etapp



TV kuulitõuge (3 kg)
I Saimi Ester Kortelainen 20.01.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 9.50
II Karina Kurtova 24.11.1998 Forseliuse Gümnaasium 8.58
III Ilona Stanitski 14.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 7.40
4 Silvia Veermäe 12.07.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 7.03
5 Svetlana Smirnova 13.06.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 6.97
6 Johanna Oll 08.04.1998 Tartu Katoliku Kool 6.92
7 Laura Kaur 19.10.1998 Tamme Gümnaasium 6.44
8 Marin Lõo 17.04.1999 Tartu Veeriku Kool 6.15
9 Veronika Taraskina 06.10.1998 Annelinna Gümnaasium 5.60

v.a Heleriin Krõlova 2.11.1997 Forseliuse Gümnaasium 8.26

PN 60m tõkkejooks
I Eerik Haamer 6.01.2001 MHG 11,57
II Märt Riso 23.07.2000 Descartes´i Lüseum 11,85
III Marko Sinimäe 1.03.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 11,93
4 Kaur Allaje 19.02.2000 Kunstigümnaasium 12,18
5 Karl-Kristjan Salus 11.02.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 12,87
6 Martin Riives 26.04.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 13,37
7 Karl Albert Türn 21.02.2001 Tamme Gümnaasium 16,23

PN kõrgushüpe
I Kaur Allaje 19.02.2000 Kunstigümnaasium 1.20
II Eerik Haamer 6.01.2001 MHG 1.15
III Märt Riso 23.07.2000 Descartes´i Lüseum 1.05
4 Karl-Kristjan Salus 11.02.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.05

PN teivashüpe
I Eerik Haamer 6.01.2001 MHG 2.10
II Marko Sinimäe 1.03.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.60
III Karl-Kristjan Salus 11.02.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.60

PV 60m tõkkejooks
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 9,15
II Johannes Ööpik 10.02.1999 Raatuse Gümnaasium 12,62

PV kõrgushüpe
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 1.65
II Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 1.35
III Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Kommertsgümnaasium 1.35

PV teivashüpe
I Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.90
II Roland Pärn 18.02.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool 2.80
III Rasmus Aarla 29.10.1998 Kommertsgümnaasium 2.40
4 Johannes Ööpik 10.02.1999 Raatuse Gümnaasium 2.40



TARTUMAA
TN 60m tõkkejooks eeljooks finaal

I Fee-Marlen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Spordiliit 10,78 10,49
II Ane-Liis Õun 3.01.2000 Kõrveküla Põhikool 11,52 11,36
III Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 11,71 11,66
4 Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 12,32 12,12
5 Anett Tammist 16.10.2001 Rannu Keskkool 12,95 12,70
6 Evelin Tõnne 7.08.2000 Tartu valla Spordikool 13,10 13,42
7 Signe Juskina 22.12.2000 Rannu Keskkool 13,77
8 Cärol Kikerpill 25.06.2000 Tartu valla Spordikool 14,06
9 Creete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Tartu valla Spordikool 14,10

10 Jane-Ly Jalakas 21.01.2001 Rannu Keskkool 14,10

TN kõrgushüpe
I Ariel Hiir 1.08.2000 Rannu Keskkool 1.20
II Fee-Marlen Mägi 26.07.2000 Elva Spordiliit 1.20
III Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Keskkool 1.20
4 Creete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Tartu valla Spordikool 1.15
5 Signe Juskina 22.12.2000 Rannu Keskkool 1.15
6 Cärol Kikerpill 25.06.2000 Tartu valla Spordikool 1.15
7 Eleriin Ojakäär 10.10.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 1.00
8 Anett Tammist 16.10.2001 Rannu Keskkool 0.95
9 Evelin Tõnne 7.08.2000 Tartu valla Spordikool 0.90

TV 60m tõkkejooks
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 10,04
II Hanna-Liina Jaani 13.12.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 11,12
III Eva Maria Muuli 6.01.1999 Luunja Keskkool 12,94
4 Melody-Mai Mägi 1.02.1998 Rannu Keskkool 13,16

TV kaugushüpe
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 4.52
II Lisbeth Luik 31.09.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 4.28
III Hanna-Liina Jaani 13.12.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 4.23
4 Johanna Eliise Kaskema 20.07.1998 Nõo Põhikool 4.04
5 Eva Maria Muuli 6.01.1999 Luunja Keskkool 3.90
6 Melody-Mai Mägi 1.02.1998 Rannu Keskkool 3.85
7 Cätlin Kikerpill 4.07.1999 Tartu valla Spordikool 3.40
8 Kelly Kuusma 10.01.1999 Tartu valla Spordikool 3.12

TV kuulitõuge (3 kg)
I Margit Kalk 16.06.1999 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 9.33
II Lisbeth Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 8.38
III Karina Kõnd 24.01.1998 Elva Gümnaasium 8.03
4 Kelly Kuusma 10.01.1999 Lähte Ühisgümnaasium 7.45
5 Heleriin Mesi 30.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 7.27
6 Teele Volkov 14.05.1998 Rannu Keskkool 7.03
7 Kadri Põder 23.11.1998 Rannu Keskkool 6.30
8 Cätlin Kikerpill 4.07.1999 Tartu valla Spordikool 5.59

PN 60m tõkkejooks
I Mait Kaha 20.01.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 11,15 10,81
II Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 12,04 11,56
III Oliver Kruuse 11.05.2001 Rannu Keskkool 12,15 12,36
4 Rando Kleimann 24.02.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 12,54 12,43
5 Otto Assafri 9.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool 12,50 12,48
6 Reimo Klopets 5.10.2001 Rannu Keskkool 12,23 DNF
7 Randen Sakson 1.10.2002 Rannu Keskkool 14,01



PN kõrgushüpe
I Mait Kaha 20.01.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.20
II Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.15
III Rando Kleimann 24.02.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.00

PN teivashüpe
I Mait Kaha 20.01.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.80
II Lauri Jürgenson 2.09.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.80
III Rando Kleimann 24.02.2002 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.60
4 Otto Assafri 9.09.2000 Rannu Keskkool 1.40

PV 60m tõkkejooks
I Heigo-Aaron Siniorg 1.04.1998 Rannu Keskkool 10,30
II Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 10,61
III Karl Sinimäe 16.09.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 11,50
4 Kristen Käos 2.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 11,85

PV kõrgushüpe
I Kristen Käos 2.03.1998 Rannu Keskkool 1.45
II Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 1.40

III - 4. Karl Sinimäe 16.09.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 1.35
III - 4. Heigo-Aaron Siniorg 1.04.1998 Rannu Keskkool 1.35

PV teivashüpe
I Andri Luik 31.05.1999 Elva Gümnaasium 3.00
II Karl Sinimäe 16.09.1998 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 2.20
III Lepo Kisand 12.10.1999 Rannu Keskkool 1.80
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